1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
HI-RELIABILITY PRODUCT
EDI88128CS
128Kx8 Monolithic SRAM, SMD 5962-89598
FEATURES
■ Access Times of 15*, 17, 20, 25, 35, 45, 55ns
■ CS and OE Functions for Bus Control
■ 2V Data Retention (EDI88128LPS)

9 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI88128CS
ORDERING INFORMATION
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS
SRAM
ORGANIZATION, 128Kx8
TECHNOLOGY:
CS = CMOS Standard Power
LPS = Low Power
ACCESS TIME (ns)
PACKAGE TYPE:
C = 32 lead Sidebrazed DIP, 600 mil (Package 9)
F = 32 lead Ceramic Flatpack (Package 142)
L = 32 pad Ceramic LCC (Package 141)
N = 32 lead Ceramic SOJ (Package 140)
T = 32 lead Sidebrazed DIP, 400 mil (Package 102)
Z = 32 lead Ceramic ZIP (Package 100)
DEVICE GRADE:
B = MIL-STD-883 Compliant
M = Military Screened -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
C = Commercial 0°C to +70°C
EDI  8  8 128  CS X  X  X